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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 31/12/2025 BASHEER N P HASSAN (FTHR) NEERCHAL PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL, THAYYIL, 

THAYYIL P O, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

2 31/12/2025 ZAINAB P M M P MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR (FTHR)

HAMD, KANNUR, 
KANNUR, KANNUR 

H Q HOSPITAL, 
670017, KANNUR

  

3 31/12/2025 AMEERA M ASHRAF V P (FTHR) MALOT HOUSE, 
NEAR NEERCHAL 
SCHOOL, KANNUR 
CITY P O, KANNUR 

CITY, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

4 31/12/2025 SHAZIYA NAVAS NAVAS UTHOLI 
PUTHIYAPURA 

(HSBN)

JANAB ABBAD, 
THAYATHERU, CIVIL 
STATION P O, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

5 31/12/2025 KADEEJA M  ABU (FTHR) MALOT HOUSE, 
NEAR NEERCHAL, 
KANNUR CITY P O, 

KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

6 31/12/2025 AYISHA THANHA C 
K 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P (FTHR)

N H HOUSE, NEAR 
VICTORY SAW 

MILL  , URUVACHAL, 
P O CHOVVA, 

CHOVVA, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

7 31/12/2025 KHADEEJA P M M P MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR (FTHR)

HAMD, BEHIND 
ANJUKANDY RICE 
MILL AYIKKARA 

ROAD, KANNUR, H Q 
HOSPTAL, 670017, 

KANNUR

  

8 31/12/2025 RAMLATH M  ASEES (FTHR) MALOT HOUSE, 
NEAR NEERCHAL 
SCHOOL, KANNUR 

CITY, KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

9 31/12/2025 SUHANA K SUBAIR K K (FTHR) 454A,BAITHUL 
RAHMA, NEAR 

MEETHAL PALLI, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

10 31/12/2025 Mohammed Sinan P K P K Haseena (MTHR) Mubassinas, 
Kasanakotta, Kannur, 
Thana P O, 670012, 

Kannur

  

11 31/12/2025 FALAH HARIS HARIS PONNANKAI 
(FTHR)

OYSHO, 
MANIKKAKAVU 

ROAD NEAR 
HARIJAN HOSTEL, 
KANNUR, THANA, 
670012, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

12 31/12/2025 ARJUN SUMOD GEETHA P O (MTHR) 15, payyambalam, 
kannur-2, payyambalam, 

670001, kannur

  

13 31/12/2025 HISANA FATHIMA K SUBAIR K K (FTHR) 454A,BAITHUL 
RAHMA, NEAR 

MEETHAL PALLI, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

14 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM T P 

ABDUL MAJEED 
KANNICHANKANDY 

(FTHR)

353A,SAMEERAS 
KANICHANKANDI, 

KADAVU ROAD, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

15 31/12/2025 A FEMINA MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) MEHARAS, KURUVA, 
KADALAYI P O, 

KADALAYI, 670007, 
KANNUR

  

16 31/12/2025 SAFWAN T P ABDUL MAJEED K K 
(FTHR)

353A,SAMEERAS 
KANICHANKANDI, 

KADAVU ROAD, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

17 31/12/2025 A MEHAZIN MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) MEHARAS, KURUVA, 
KADALAYI P O, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

18 31/12/2025 SUDHEER BABU K KANNAN  N (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
CHALA COLONY, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

19 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K 

SUBAIR V P (FTHR) KUNHIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

20 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER THEEYAR 

KANDY 

MOIDU K (FTHR) 314,SAJMEER 
MANZIL, 

KANACHERI, 
MUNDERI, EACHUR, 

670591, KANNUR

  

21 31/12/2025 K K FIDHA AFEESA P K AHAMMED 
(FTHR)

SAFIYAS, 
PONNANKANDY 

HOUSE, THAYYIL P 
O, THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

22 31/12/2025 SHASNA K K BASHEER A (FTHR) KOLLENTE 
VALAPPIL, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
EDAKKAD, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
670663, KANNUR

  

23 31/12/2025 NASAR T IBRAHIM (FTHR) ILLATH HOUSE, 
EZHARA, EDAKKAD, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
670663, KANNUR

  

24 31/12/2025 JAHNAVI K T  BALAKRISHNAN K T  
(FTHR)

196 H , FISHERIES 
STAFF QUARTERS, 

MAPLA BAY 
FISHERIES 

COMPLEX, KANNUR 
1, P O HQ HOSPITAL, 

670017, KANNUR

  

25 31/12/2025 FATHIMA T T SUBAIR P (FTHR) BAITHUL AMEEN, 
KUTTIKKAKAKM, 

EDAKKAD, 
KUTTIKKAKAM P O, 

670663, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

26 31/12/2025 FAZNA SHERIN M YOUSUF C K (FTHR) HAJARAS, V P 
VAYAL, KANNUR 

CITY P O, KANNUR 
CITY, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

27 31/12/2025 SHAMSHEEDA SHAFI SHAFI YUSUF (HSBN) KADER MANZIL, 
KADAMBUR ROAD, 

EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670101, 

KANNUR

  

28 31/12/2025 AYISH MOHAMED 
SIDDIQUE 

SIDDIQUE P T P 
(FTHR)

204/1 ZAINABA 
MANZIL, 

MUNDAYAD, 
VARAM, 

MUNDAYAD, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

29 31/12/2025 SHANA SAFOORA K K 
(MTHR)

KOLLENTE 
VALAPPIL, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
EDAKKAD, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
670663, KANNUR

  

30 31/12/2025 NOUSHEER 
CHIRAKKAL 

AMINA (MTHR) NAFEESA MANZIL, 
MUZHATHADAM, 
KANNUR, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

31 31/12/2025 FATHIMA RUBINA A 
R 

MOHAMMED 
NAVEEN 

NOORUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

THANAL, NEAR 
MANIKKAKAVU, 

THANA P O, THANA, 
670012, KANNUR

  

32 31/12/2025 SHANA SAFOORA K K 
(MTHR)

KOLLENTE 
VALAPPIL, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
EDAKKAD, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
670663, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

33 31/12/2025 MEHAK SHAFI SHAFI YUSUF (FTHR) KADER MANZIL, 
KADAMDUR ROAD, 

EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

34 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
THASLEEM V V

ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

ZAINABA NIVAS, 
MAIDANAPALLI, 

THAYYIL, THAYYIL, 
670003, KANNUR

  

35 31/12/2025 SHAMEEMA ABDU 
RAHIMAN 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
POOLANTAVIDA 

(HSBN)

SHAMEEMAS, 
KURUVA ROAD, 
THAYYIL  P O, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

36 31/12/2025 HASEENA K T MAMMU V C (FTHR) THOTTANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

37 31/12/2025 PRADEESAN K SINDHU P (WIFE) KMC XLIV - 1438, 
NEAR 

KALLANCHERY 
BRIDGE, MELE 

CHOVVA, CHOVVA P 
O, 670006, KANNUR

  

38 31/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
P 

FAIZAL N K (FTHR) BAITHUL EZZA, 
ADIKADALAYI, 
KADALAYI P O, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

39 31/12/2025 NASEERA B MUHAMED SALI 
KURIKKALAKATH 

(FTHR)

NUJOOM, NEAR 
RIFAIYA 

MADRASSA, 
KANNUR CITY P O, 

KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

40 31/12/2025 MUSTHAFA T K  RAMZAN HAJI (FTHR) YASEEN HOUSE, 
ADOOR, 

KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

41 31/12/2025 SHUHAIBA M K P SATHAR (FTHR) MUBEENA MANZIL, 
PALLIPOYIL, 

CHELORA, 
MOWANCHERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

42 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ASHAR  P M

HAFSATH (MTHR) THASLEEMA 
MANZIL, VEMBADY, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

43 31/12/2025 RASHEEDA K K PATHUMMA K K 
(MTHR)

370A,ALFARAH 
MEENOTH, 
MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

44 31/12/2025 RISHA FATHIMA P ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

AL ARZEYAR, 
KOLLANCHIRA, 

MUNDERI, EACHUR, 
670591, EDAKKAD

  

45 31/12/2025 ABHIRAM ANAND PRADEESAN (FTHR) KMC XLIV - 1438, 
NEAR 

KALLANCHERY 
BRIDGE, MELE 

CHOVVA, CHOVVA P 
O, 670006, KANNUR

  

46 31/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA  P

RAFEEQUE M (FTHR) KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
KOTTANICHERY, 

MUNDERI, EACHUR 
P O, 670591, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

47 31/12/2025 FATHIMA ZAHRA K ABOOBACKER M T 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE 
BISMI QUARTERS, 

KANNUR CITY, 
KANNUR CITY P O, 

KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

48 31/12/2025 RUKSANA  T K MAHAMOOD K P 
(FTHR)

RUKHS, NEAR 
RAILWAY CUTTING, 
THAYATHERU, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

49 31/12/2025 KAMALUDHEEN K K ABDULLA 
ADAPPARA 

PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
(FTHR)

KUNIHKANDY 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPARAMBA, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

50 31/12/2025 ASMABI N K  ABDUL KHADER K 
V  (HSBN)

NASEEMAS, 
KALLERIVALAPPU, 

KANNUR, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

51 31/12/2025 SHEKHARAN  P LAKSHMI  P (MTHR) DEVI KRIPA, 
MARAKKARKANDY, 
MARAKKARKANDY, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

52 31/12/2025 ABDUL NASAR 
BANGLAV 

ARIFA T P (WIFE) SHAAMEES, 
EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

53 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED ALI T P HAMEED (FTHR) THAYALE PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
EDAKKAD, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
670663, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

54 31/12/2025 THANKAM T SHEKARAN P (HSBN) DEVI KRIPA, V P 
VAYAL, 

MARAKKARKANDI, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

55 31/12/2025 Fathima Risa Riyas (FTHR) Ramseenas, 
Kizhunnappara, 

Thottada, KIZHUNNA, 
670007, EDAKKAD

  

56 31/12/2025 AFEEF P P SABIRA P P (MTHR) 150 ANEESA 
MANZIL, PURAVUR, 

KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 670592, 

KANNUR

  

57 31/12/2025 HABEEBA C P MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN B K (HSBN)

C P HOUSE, 
KODAPARAMBA, 

KANNUR THANA P 
O, KANNUR THANA, 

670003, KANNUR

  

58 31/12/2025 RAMSEENA K P MEHAROOF K V 
(FTHR)

MEHRU NIVAS, 
AYIKKARA 

UPPALAVALAPP, 
KANNUR, KANNUR, 

670017, KANNUR

  

59 31/12/2025 SHARMILA SHERIN 
A P 

SAREENA A P (MTHR) MARHABA, 
KUTTIKKAKAM 

MUNAMB, 
EDAKKAD, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
670663, KANNUR

  

60 31/12/2025 SHEZAN KHALEEL K 
P 

KHALEEL K P (FTHR) BAITHUL SAFA, 
NEERCHAL, P O 

THAYYIL, THAYYIL, 
670003, KANNUR

  

61 31/12/2025 SAYEED C M ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

P P HOUSE, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 

KOTTALI, KAKKAT, 
670005, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

62 31/12/2025 THAREEQUE K K MUSTHAFA T M 
(FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
BOTTUPALAM, 

AZHIKKAL, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

63 31/12/2025 SINAN BIN SIRAJ P P SIRAJ 
MANGADAVAN 

(FTHR)

AYISHAS, 
KODAPARAMBA, 

KANNUR THANA  P 
O, KANNUR THANA, 

670012, KANNUR

  

64 31/12/2025 RISHA NIROSHA M SHABEER 
KUNHIVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

SAJEELAS, 
KANNOOKKARA, 
KANNUR, THANA, 
670012, KANNUR

  

65 31/12/2025 ZAIBUNNISA 
KAKKARAKKAL 

K KHALID (HSBN) HANNA, 
MAIDANAPALLI, 

KANNUR, THAYYIL, 
670003, KANNUR

  

66 31/12/2025 ZUNINA C P MOHAMMAD AHZAB 
(HSBN)

THOUFEEQUE, NEAR 
L P SCHOOL 
ANAYDUCK, 

KANNUR, THANA, 
670012, KANNUR

  

67 31/12/2025 AMINA A K ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

EKARATHE 
KOTTAADATHIL, 

MUNDERI MOTTA, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

68 31/12/2025 PATHIMATH RAJINA MUNAVVIR V V 
(HSBN)

12,FAZHLAS, 
KOTTAM ROAD, 

MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

69 31/12/2025 AYASH M M SHAHINA M M 
(MTHR)

CEEPEES, MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

70 31/12/2025 SHIHABUDEEN P  KHALID PARAMMAL 
(FTHR)

MIZBHA MANZIL, 
SHIVAJI ROAD, 

KANNUR, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

71 31/12/2025 ARSHAD V P GAFOOR V P (FTHR) ZAREENAS, 
KANNOTTHUMCHAL, 
CHOVVA, CHOVVA, 

670012, KANNUR

  

72 31/12/2025 AMINA A K ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

EKARATHE 
KOTTAADATHIL, 
MUNDERIMOTTA, 

MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

73 31/12/2025 ASLAHA FARHATH MUHAMMED GOUS 
(FTHR)

HASEENA MANZIL, 
URUVACHAL, 

KANNUR, CHOVVA, 
670006, KANNUR

  

74 31/12/2025 NUSRATH S K MUHAMMED JABIR 
V K (HSBN)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
VETHILAPALLY 

VAYAL, 
ABUBAKKAR STORE, 
THANA P O, THANA, 

670012, KANNUR

  

75 31/12/2025 KOYA BASHEER KOYA (FTHR) DARUL HIKMA, 
KURUVA, 

KADALAYI P O, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

76 31/12/2025 MAHAROOF 
POOKUNDIL 

DINARSHADA V C 
(WIFE)

V C HOUSE, AVERA, 
P O KADALAYI, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

77 31/12/2025 JASEELA A MUHAMMED ALI C H 
(FTHR)

MAHAS COTTEGE, C 
H M NAGAR, 

THAYYIL P O, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

78 31/12/2025 FIDA A MUNEER P P (FTHR) MAHAS COTTAGE, 
NEERCHAL, 

KANNUR CITY P O, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

79 31/12/2025 FATHIMA NAFIA 
PATTOLA 

ASHRAF PATTOLA 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, NEAR 
KURUVA 

VAYANASALA, 
KADALAYI P O, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

80 31/12/2025 V K THAHIRA KOYA (FTHR) DARUL HIKMA, 
KURUVA, 

KADALAYI P O, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

81 31/12/2025 MOHAMED AKBAR MAMMU K (FTHR) K J HOUSE, 
NEERCHAL, 

KANNUR CITY P O, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

82 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD V P 

ABDUL GAFOOR V P 
(FTHR)

A K QUARTERS, 
PALLIPRAM, 

VARAM, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR

  

83 31/12/2025 SUHARA K HUSSAIN  K N (FTHR) KANIYANKANDI 
HOUSE, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU 
ROAD, KOTTALI, 
KAKKAT, 670005, 

AZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

84 31/12/2025 A FAYISA K S MUNEER (HSBN) MAHAS QUARTERS, 
KHADERKUNHI 

ROAD, THAYYIL P O, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

85 31/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
THANSEERA V K 

KOYA BASHEER 
(FTHR)

DARUL HIKMA, 
NEAR KURUVA U P 

SCHOOL, KADALAYI 
P O, KADALAYI, 
670003, KANNUR

  

86 31/12/2025 AMAN ZUHDHI K RALIBI K (MTHR) IRIS, NALUVAYAL, 
KANNUR CITY P O, 
KANNUR, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

87 31/12/2025 FOUSIYA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MAMMATHAN, 
KOCHIPALLI, 

KANNUR CITY, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

88 31/12/2025 ABDUL RASHEED 
CHERIYA MELAT

SAJITHA (WIFE) SABEERA MANZIL, 
EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

89 31/12/2025 REHIYANATH BEEBI 
PAKKARAGATH 

KHALID 
MANGADAN 

KONATH (FTHR)

SIDRA, 
CHIRAKKALKKULAM, 

KANNUR CITY P O, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

90 31/12/2025 JITHENDRANATH P P K NAIR (FTHR) GREEN LAWNS, 
THALAP, KANNUR, 

CIVIL STATION, 
670002, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

91 31/12/2025 KURICKALAGATH 
SIDDIQUEL AKBAR 

C HASSANKUNHI 
(FTHR)

SIDRA, 
CHIRAKKALKULAM, 

M T MUSTHAFA 
ROAD, NEAR 
ANGANVADI, 

KANNUR CITY P O, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

92 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAHAL  
C M

SEJNA  C M (MTHR) 719, KURUVA, 
EDAKKAD, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

93 31/12/2025 Nikhitha  V P Unni K K  (FTHR) XL570, 
Marakkarkkandy, 
kannur, Thayyil, 
670003, Kannur

  

94 31/12/2025 BACHIKANDAVIDA 
AMEERALI 

VARAM KANDOTH 
SAVAN KUTTY 

(FTHR)

45/1184 Suhara Mqnzil, 
Chovva, Kannur, 

Chovva, 670006, Kannur

  

95 31/12/2025 sreenanda p satheesan p (FTHR) MP 1/135 C, 
KAIPAKKAYYIL, 

MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

96 31/12/2025 NAFEEZATHUL 
MIZRIYA M C 

ASHIQUE K (HSBN) KENZ, DHARMAPURI 
HOUSING COLONY, 

THOTTADA P O, 
THOTTADA P O, 
670007, KANNUR

  

97 31/12/2025 MIZA ASHIQUE ASHIQUE 
KANEELAKATH 

(FTHR)

KENZ, DHARMAPURI 
HOUSING COLONY, 

THOTTADA P O, 
THOTTADA P O, 
670007, KANNUR

  

98 31/12/2025 k p nayana sahajeevan (FTHR) M P 1/114A 
pushpalayam, 

kaipakkayyil, munderi, 
munderi, 670591, kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

99 31/12/2025 Nadira M V Muhammed Rafeeque T 
K (FTHR)

Baithul Noor, Azad 
Road, Kannur, Kannur 
City, 670003, Kannur

  

100 31/12/2025 A AKSHAY SURENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAKKAYYIL, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

101 31/12/2025 RATHEESHAN CK VENUGOPALAN CK 
(FTHR)

KOMATH HOUSE , 
PALLIPPOYIL, 
PALLIPPOYIL, 

CHELORA, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

102 31/12/2025 Fathimathul Sana K Shejeer J M (FTHR) Naseema Manzil, 
Vattaparamba 

Athazhakunnu, Kakkat 
S O, Kottali, 670005, 

Kannur

  

103 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED  ANAS 
K

NISHANI K (MTHR) KURIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MAIDANAPALLI, 
THAYYIL, KANNUR, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

104 31/12/2025 AFLAHA K P SHAMSUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

BADRIYA HOUSE, 
PANCHAYATH 

KINAR, VARAM, 
VARAM, 670594, 

KANNUR

  

105 31/12/2025 NAFIYA K P DAVOOD P A (FTHR) BADRIYA HOUSE, 
PANCHAYATH 

KINAR, VARAM, 
VARAM, 670594, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

106 31/12/2025 SHAZIYA ZUHARA EHSAN K P (HSBN) NAWAR - 44/456, 
NEAR FOREST 

OFFICE, 
KANNOTHUMCHAL, 

CHOVVA, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

107 31/12/2025 FATHIMA C H JAMSHEELA C H 
(MTHR)

safoora cottage, 
Anjukandy Ricemill 
Road, kannur, H Q 

HOSPITAL, 670017, 
KANNUR

  

108 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FARDHEEN 

NAUSHAD P P (FTHR) PALOT HOUSE, 
AYIKKARA 

POOVALAPPUU, 
KANNUR CITY, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

109 31/12/2025 MAIMOONA LIYA K P SHAMSHAD K P 
(MTHR)

NAWAR - 44/456, 
NEAR FOREST 

OFFICE, 
KANNOTHUMCHAL, 

CHOVVA, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

110 31/12/2025 Staniya  Chacko Santhosh  Mathew 
(HSBN)

puthanpurakkal, 
Keezhpally, iritty, 

Keezhpally, 670704, 
iritty

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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